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AVHVIAGULAL ; SRR R e SRR [ | IR A gorgeous country lot adored with mature trees
RUTH Attention to detail starts with the gingerbread} MICHELLE B, gardens freehold town-{I Sales Rep and surrounded by blissful farms & woodlands.

trim and does not end there. The home features| PAISLEY The upgraded & well kept 3 bedroom bungalow |
BOWES loads of light, cathedral ceiling, ceramic kitchen] | BECECEEEMEE house, 3 bdrms, 3 w/r, open concept

Sales tive Gk gl ol dee affords 4 walkouts, lovely decks, newer windows &
1L--366--BIGS-8262 floor, hardwood in living, dining and N 1-866-865-8262 pinit flr, A/C, Alarm, GDO, walk to new o _ doors plus upgraded propane heating. Oversized |

family/great room. The large master bedroom R Superstore, parks & schools. For youry g ¥ garage & separate workshop. Lots of extras here. iy
ROYAL LePAGE |catures walk-in closet and a wonderful ensuite. | ROYALLEPAGE personal viewing call MICHELLE| | _ — Don’t miss your chance to own this beautiful prop- |
s . 2016t Cul-de-sac near park and lake. L mmmﬂf PAISLEY @ 1-866-865-8262 erty, located minutes from Georgetown.
Mottt “Call Ruth for Service that Moves You.” /= D oo = os Contact Carol Wood 905-450-8300.

il i B iy s

' i 'J.i.'-.'--r‘-"‘-"'."“".-';-fl-.i".*?r

g W gt i S :—?'.fh A
et i “hopda PLae s (FRSEE, & 005 2 O i el
1 E 1 4 ¥ v [, --

L i ARt "11l BIL “J LU TR IMIANt 153 § e

p " 7] F - 3 i [ z - = = = : E ; 5 G 3 L B . ﬁ r ' B =

b 1Lif. 13 I 40 L RFIRYS ¥y ; g 9 P f

; ' - ; 5 o b I i ‘17T 3 L} b
AT NI R S W SESRE SN SYE S AT,

5 . Eable ol LT, hana g s ik
v CRSRE |
] i -_:-L ¥

o

&
: :. :. L

S A ; ™ |
' "SUA SrURUL i :
REMARKABLE RANCH BUNGALOW (™ UPSCALE 3 BE v Rerrsy e sompy-bi e
£y In exclusive neighbourhood on half acre property. Featuring 4 generous bdrms & mas- EE Oeaed Woorades Gakore. Feturing ' Catoes Ui Coramic T tunning Golonial Townhome & Beautifully Decorated
Large master with bay window, ensuite, his & hers closet SRS L : R | (Er ensuite. Main floor family rm with fireplace, large country kitchen with built-in appli- Hr"'__: \ ¢ ey b + gl e e reaturing Large Living Room & Separate Dining
PENTHOUSE conno Spacious fiving & dining room with bay windows Er-g;.p' El B A ¥ ances, separate hiving & dining rm, great rm with sep kitchen, main fir laundry. Lower ' :'uc--._:ﬁf- id T"":’}“' 'E'E'-b | .'l"fy ;*JN%JDE% eav uﬂe‘ H Room. Eat-In Kitchen, 4 Bedrooms Finished Rec BB
B | auntry & storage 4’1;:'"1-'1r D'le“ sa;"-a t:a'T-,- f*;am ;D“ | T e igvel features rec rm, 3 bedrooms, 2 pc bath, storage rm, office. Detached heated 2 car NIChEN realures neiop LaDmets, olamess dtee! Apphances. Gas IR Room Lovely Rear Garden, Double Car Garage, Walk-

| SORTT S | 1 i/t aul) 20d elneans lookar SO P SIS, .cacain SR S5 garage, large private deck overiooking wooded hillside. $549,900. | Feplace I Famly Room, Wak Out To Backyard $289,900. B8 Out To Rear Patio. A Pleasure To View! $219,900.
B In Sougnt After Location With 2 Separate LA seces 1 out) and stoage oce = | STUNNING END UN ' - . '

__
4 Balconies With South-East Exposure) W in sought after Riveroaks

| Overiooking 16 il Creek & 01d Ockvill [pe—S COMplex, backing ontof§ A

| ; . TR 8 wooded area with private
& Lake Views. 2 Bedrooms With 4 Poe S il W hackard Freshlypginted,

B | Ensutes, Gas Firplace, Maple Hardwood SN T O eat;nd kitchenf,_ 3 i 4 S R T em—

| Fioors, Separate Den0ffc, 9 Celings, IS Al 2 lbiace in living room’ seo I | _J§ COUNTRY IN THECITY i SR | ROYAL LEPAGE

B pouer Room o iy 9 Owned L , - {v One acre property. Two bdrm brick/ B8 | e NN
OWOEr Koom, Insurie Launary, 2 Owne oo o SRR Eldining rm with walkout to TOWNE & COUNTRY : : RIVERGLADE ESTATES

_.._j_- Slde By SidELﬂdEfgmUTd }arkmg SD&CBS | ﬁ;iﬂmfd,;,wﬁ;};*m i patio. Quiet & safe loca- Iri-Level Home On 1.2 Acre, Quiet Deadend Road In North Oakville. Sunroom R

. . - Mtad{ ';“ i R :i! Far sl Fag
board ranch bungalow. Solid block & Beautitl 2 acte wooded property with Nigh elevaton T vs-oeroemer o ey s
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